UNIVERSITY TAP, 7500 UNIVERSITY BLVD STE 1 CLIVE, IA50325, Pulled: 10/07/2024 10:41:52
Settings: Date Range: 01/01/2023 -12/31/2023 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Default Category Uncategorized

Item

Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

Gotcha Vodka $4.00 4,281.0 $3.77 $867.50 $16,153.50 7Vlew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Budlight Tallboy $3.75 1,308.0 $3.73 $0.00 $4,878.75 View Transactions‘
Vo Temsains

Miller Highlife $3.75 1,190.0 $3.65 $0.00 $4,346.75 7 View Transactions |
o Tmatins

Gotcha Rum $4.00 879.0 $3.66 $8.25 $3,214.75 7Vlew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Miller Lite Tallboy $3.75 846.0 $3.72 $0.00 $3,150.00 7 View Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Kimm Bomb $7.00 732.0 $6.53 $0.00 $4,782.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Titos $5.00 708.0 $4.88 $67.75 $3,456.75 7V1ew Transactions‘
Ve Temsains

Easy Eddie\ Hazy IPA $5.75 552.0 $5.60 $3.75 $3,092.75 7 View Transactions‘
o Tmatins

PBR Tallboy $3.75 538.0 $3.75 $0.00 $2,017.50 7 View Transactions |
o Tmatins

Coors Light $3.75 435.0 $3.59 $0.00 $1,563.25 7Vlew Transactions‘
o Tmatins

Ruthie $5.75 421.0 $5.50 $0.00 $2,316.38 7V1ewTransactions‘




Jack Daniels

Des Moines IPA

Miller Lite

Crown Royal

Jameson

Crisp White

Cabernet

Supreme

CheeseBurger

PL3 UV Blue

OKtoberfest

$5.50

$5.75

$3.50

$7.00

$6.50

$7.00

$7.00

$18.25

$8.75

$4.50

$5.75

406.0

389.0

354.0

308.0

307.0

301.0

295.0

263.0

245.0

220.0

187.0

$5.35

$5.60

$3.58

$6.91

$6.53

$6.79

$6.71

$13.63

$7.81

$4.82

$5.62

$14.50

$0.00

$4.50

$22.00

$73.50

$0.00

$0.00

$75.00

$22.00

$136.00

$0.00

$2,173.50

$2,179.25

$1,266.25

$2,129.50

$2,005.00

$2,042.50

$1,980.00

$3,585.58

$1,912.63

$1,060.00

$1,050.75
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PL3 Black Velvet

Wednesday Cavatelli

Mich Ultra Infusions

Meat Lovers

PL3 Jose Cuervo

PL3 Blue Corn/Camp Fire

Budweiser Tallboy

Orange Peel

Wec Grapefruit

Tanqueray

Smirnoff Vanilla

$4.50

$12.75

$3.75

$18.25

$5.00

$5.75

$3.75

$7.00

$5.00

$6.50

$4.50

187.0

179.0

168.0

163.0

159.0

156.0

148.0

137.0

131.0

130.0

121.0

$4.34]

$9.39

$3.66

$13.74

$4.80

$5.59

$3.75

$6.90

$4.50

$6.26

$4.74]

$0.00

$4.25

$0.00

$13.00

$7.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61.00

$811.00

$1,680.40

$615.50

$2,239.48

$763.00

$872.00

$555.00

$945.00

$589.50

$813.50

$573.00
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Thursday Maidrites

Budlight/Miller Pitcher

PL3 Chardney

JW Black

PL3 Gentleman Jack

Seagrams 7

PL3 Malibu

Patron

PL3 Liquor 43

Onion Rings

PL3 Juarez

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.50

$4.50

$5.00

$7.50

$6.50

$6.95

$4.00

119.0

115.0

109.0

99.0

97.0

91.0

88.0

86.0

82.0

80.0

77.0

$6.88

$7.61

$6.67

$6.70

$5.93

$4.46

$4.88

$7.42

$6.48

$6.81

$3.86

$3.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.50

$12.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.00

$819.25|

$875.50

$727.50

$663.00

$575.50

$406.00

$429.00

$638.00

$531.00

$544.90

$297.50
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Mushroom and Swiss

Grilled Chicken Salad

Hawaiian

Grazi Scramble

Taco Pizza

Merlot

Windsor

Shiner bock

Thursday Meatloaf

Grape Bomb

Well Margarita

$9.25

$8.95

$18.75

$10.75

$18.25

$7.00

$4.50

$5.75

$12.75

$6.50

$5.00

74.0

72.0

69.0

69.0

66.0

61.0

58.0

58.0

57.0

54.0

$9.30

$8.84]

$14.01

$9.65

$13.54

$6.45

$4.29

$5.56

$9.28

$6.50

$4.75

$8.00

$0.00

$11.75

$3.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$687.88

$636.45

$966.62

$666.01

$893.86

$393.50

$249.00

$322.25

$529.00

$351.00

$252.00
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W
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W
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Jack Fire

Absolut Citron

Rumchata

Modelo

3Floyds Zombie Dust

PL3 1800 Silver

AZ TEA

Angels Envy

Montucky

Tator Tots

Jalepeno Poppers

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.50

$5.75

$6.00

$5.00

$8.00

$3.25

$3.25

$9.75

51.0

49.0

48.0

44.0

43.0

42.0

41.0

39.0

37.0

36.0

$5.92

$5.92

$5.90

$4.38

$5.69

$5.89

$4.34]

$8.05

$3.25

$2.80

$9.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$290.00

$283.00

$192.50

$244.75

$247.50

$178.00

$314.00

$120.25

$100.75

$321.75
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WELL Long Island $8.00 31.0 $7.84] $0.00 $243.00

+ View Transactions
View Transactions

Wild Turkey $4.50 30.0 $3.12 $0.00 $93.50| View Transactions

fi

View Transactions
Inferno Wings $9.95 30.0 $9.62 $0.00 $288.56| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Hot Beef $10.75 28.0 $10.36 $0.00 $289.99| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Bombay Sapphire $6.50 26.0 $6.63 $9.00 $172.50| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Loverboy Espresso $7.00 25.0 $6.64] $0.00 $166.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Biscuits and Gravy $10.75 24.0 $9.18 $1.00 $220.39| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Lemon Drop $7.00 23.0 $6.85 $0.00 $157.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

80z primerib (Ladies cut) $22.00 23.0 $21.52 $0.00 $495.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

CheeseBurger $18.25 22.0 $13.35 $1.25 $293.78| View Transactions
i Trctions

Cheese cords sa7s wsem s Vi T

fr—

Grape Bomb $6.50 $6.45 $0.00 $122.50| View Transactions




Grilled Cheese

Chips and Salsa

PL3 Dewars

Amaretto French Toast

Pearl Blueberry

Sarge beer

Lemon Drop

Bacardi Lemon

Grinder Tots

Southern Comfort

PL3 White Russian

$7.00

$4.50

$7.50

$10.75

$4.50

$5.00

$7.00

$4.50

$9.75

$5.00

$7.00

18.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

14.0

$7.11

$4.50

$7.53

$9.81

$4.88

$4.91

$6.93

$4.46

$9.75

$5.17

$6.82

$2.00

$0.00

$1.50

$1.00

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.00

$0.00

$4.00

$0.00

$128.00

$76.50

$128.00

$166.75

$78.00

$78.50

$104.00

$62.50

$117.00

$62.00

$75.00
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View Transactions

PL3 Budlight Lime $3.75 11.0 $3.61 $0.00 $39.75| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Jameson Black $7.00 11.0 $6.91 $0.00 $76.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

SO.SO 50.57 50.76 56.26 \/iew Transacuons

View Transactions

Grilled $0.00 9.0 $0.33 $3.00 $3.00[ View Transactions

View Transactions

Reds $4.25 9.0 $4.25 $0.00 $38.25 View Transactions

it

View Transactions
Chips $1.00 9.0 $1.00 $0.00 $9.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Smirnoff Pineapple $4.50 8.0 $4.50 $1.00 $36.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Coors Banquet $3.75 6.0 $3.58 $0.00 $21.50| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

PL3 Bacardi Dragonberry $4.50 6.0 $4.33 $0.00 $26.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

PL3 Christian Brothers $4.50 6.0 $4.08 $0.00 $24.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

PL3 Basil Hayden $7.00 5.0 $6.90 $0.00 $34.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W



Pulled pork $000 \,iew Transaalons

frp—

fr—

Tip the Cow $5.75 4.0 $5.75 $0.00 $23.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Moscato $7.00 4.0 $6.75 $0.00 $27.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Breaded Mushrooms $9.50 4.0 $9.50 $0.00 $38.00| View Transactions

W

View Transactions

PL3 Cherry Bomb $6.50 3.0 $6.00 $0.00 $18.00 View Transactions
View Transactions

Drambuie $8.00 3.0 $8.00 $0.00 $24.00, View Transactions

it

View Transactions

CHkn COCK $8.00 3.0 $7.67 $0.00 $23.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

PL3 JW Red $6.50 2.0 $6.25 $0.00 $12.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Powerade $3.00 2.0 $3.00 $0.00 $6.00[ View Transactions

View Transactions

W

PL3 Vegas Bomb $6.50 2.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 View Transactions




SWARM (Hawkeye beer) $4.00 1.0 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00 ] v
i T
Primetime salad $4.00 1.0 $4.00 $0.00 sa.00 View Transactions|
i T
Pizza of the Week $17.75 1.0 $17.75 $0.00 $17.75| View Transaaions‘
Custom Items / Fee 11,635.0 $0.37 $0.00 $4,262.50




